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Niels Harms

Boike Damhuis
Mart Bruggink
Tom Benerink
Jorrit Exterkatte
Rob Benerink
Minnard Berkhof
Jasper Lammerink
Jelle Bok

Patrick Huttenhuis
Lasse Klaas

Erik Klok

Tim Bergboer
Tonny Veldhuis
Ronald Hoog Antink
Daniél Jager

Bas Zomer

David Wildenbeest
Watse Vermaning
Stijn v.d. Ham
Raymond Leferink
Wouter Bruineberg
Gian Klaas

Vincent Klaaskate
Patrick de Kraker
Frank v.d. Ham
Lotte van Weert
Nigel Klaver

Lotte van Dijk

Eva Olde Hampsink
Rens Olde Olthof
Marijke Goeree
Laura Koldemeule
Wieke Olde Hanter
Sebastiaan Diniz
Susan v.d. Hoef
Sinie Veldhuis
Holger van Poppelen
Isabel Diniz

Maike Grootenhaar
Bas Huttenhuis
Britt Griepink
Lydia Tempert
Hidde Laagland

21.08
21.22
21.24
21.46
21.49
22.05
22.11
22.25
22.30
22.55
23.02
23.17
23.29
23.31
23.58
24.05
24.23
24.38
24.40
2441
24.42
25.21
25.22
25.26
25.26
25.42
25.49
26.15
26.25
26.38
26.41
26.41
26.43
26.50
27.14
27.26
27.31
27.41
27.50
27.50
27.54
27.56
28.30
28.44

TIDRIT 25-06-2015

41.17
40.72
40.65
39.97
39.88
39.40
39.22
38.81
38.67
37.96
37.77
37.37
37.05
37.00
36.30
36.12
35.68
35.32
35.27
35.25
35.22
34.32
34.30
34.21
34.21
33.85
33.70
33.14
32.93
32.67
32.60
32.60
32.56
3242
31.95
31.71
31.62
31.43
31.26
31.26
31.18
31.15
30.53
30.28



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Iris Olde Wolsink
Isa Groenewoud
Jeanne Boenink
Sil Asbreuk
Chimene Smits
Elena Voeten
Amee Hollanders
Bob Groenewoud
lIse Zijsveld

Eva Groenendijk

28.48
29.25
29.25
30.07
30.16
31.30
31.38
32.40
36.53
DNF

30.21
29.58
29.58
28.89
28.74
27.62
27.50
26.63
23.59



21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28

22
24
46
49

11
25
30
55

17
29
31
58

23
38
40
41
42
21
22
26
26
42
49
15
25
38
41
41
43
50
14
26
31
41
50
50
54
56
30
44

1268
1282
1284
1306
1309
1325
1331
1345
1350
1375
1382
1397
1409
1411
1438
1445
1463
1478
1480
1481
1482
1521
1522
1526
1526
1542
1549
1575
1585
1598
1601
1601
1603
1610
1634
1646
1651
1661
1670
1670
1674
1676
1710
1724



28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
36

48
25
25

16
30
38
40
53

1728
1765
1765
1807
1816
1890
1898
1960
2213



